# Name
Matthew Anderson
Jaxon Bartell
Noah DeWeese
Conner Kaul
Liam Kerns
Jason Lam
Emanuele LeVander
Gilbert Manipon
Kai Nagai
Christopher Orjuela
Gerald Pascual
Mitch Randall
Aaron Reed
Cameron Reinig
Logan Shoemaker
Andrew Thomas

KENNEDY CATHOLIC LANCERS
2018-19 Junior Varsity Boys

Lacrosse

Year
11
9
9
12
10
10
10
10
12

Npm?ﬁeﬁcs

00~

Head Coach
Jim McLaughlin

Assistants
David Leaming
David Roberts

Principal
Nancy Bradish

Athletic Director
Sam Reed

President
Mike Prato

Athletic Trainer
Kristina Brockett

Activities Director

Kelsey Harrington

Athletic Assistant
Tracey Umeda

Band Director
Dan Ruiter

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



